*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
STJN-5 SMD Thin Tact Switch
Features
■ Thin 5 mm square SMD
■ Three different operating forces
■ 0.8 mm height without knob

0.4
(.016)
How to Order
STJ  N - 5  08 - N  TR
Model
Thin SMD Tact Switch
Product Code
N = Non-washable
Size
5 = 5 mm
Height
08 = 0.8 mm (without knob)
15 = 1.5 mm (with knob)
Actuating Force
K = 100 gf (1.0 N)
N = 160 gf (1.6 N)
R = 260 gf (2.6 N)
Packaging
TR = Embossed Tape
5,000 pcs./reel
1.0
(.040)
3.4
(.134)
5.4
(.213)
3.1
(.122)
4.3
(.169)
4.6
(.181)
5.5
(.217)
1 2
3 4
TOLERANCES: ±.38 EXCEPT WHERE NOTED.
DIMENSIONS: MM